


Beans

Red kidney beans
Chick peas

Green beans
White beans
Navy beans
Black turtle beans

Grains

Wholemeal bread
Oats

Desserts

Cheesecake
lce cream

Fruits
Food
Apricots
Figs
Currants
Orange

Other foods

Gingers
Pizza
Soy bean tofu

References:

Serving size (average)
1 cup
1 cup
1 cup
V2 cup
V2 cup
V2 cup

Serving size (average)
3049
1 packet

Serving size (average)
120 g
1 cup

Serving size (average)
160 g
220 g
5049
160 g

Serving size (average)

100 g
410 g
100 g

Calcium/serving (mg)
50
41
55
120
94
75

Calcium/serving (mg)
32
165

Calcium/serving (mg)
94
80-100

Calcium/serving (mg)
117
506
47
75

Calcium/serving (mg)
16
873
510
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